
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  46

Lucy 50.57 4 2 01 14Q 0 0Domenicali 02.493 16045 86 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  46

Bowen 46.17 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Dosch 02.9714 20046 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Derevensky 00.0013 20047 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  50

Beau 28.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Preston 04.401 12022 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  46

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.002 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  46

Artie Ross 27.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 04.979 20038 100 0

Grip 37.63 0 2 02 10Q 0 0McKay 03.6411 20036 90 0

Chord 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wojciechowski 10.0010 20037 0 0

Callie 34.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 03.958 20039 0 0

Cait 27.16 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Pinard 05.046 20201 0 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0012 20031 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.007 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  49

Paddy 38.27 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Kobilinski 03.5815 24043 95 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  50

Spy 63.97 13 2 3 51NQ 1 0Jamison 02.191 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  47

Tease 46.60 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0McKay 03.005 12008 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.004 12009 0 0

Roger 63.69 16 3 1 52NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.203 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Trinje 53.42 9 2 2 38NQ 1 0Spooner 02.666 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Static 30.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ross 04.649 20042 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 32.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Garfinkel 04.388 20202 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.0010 20032 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  43

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.0013 24010 0 0
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R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46

Arrow 45.96 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Wang 03.2219 12021 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  44

Sally Brown 27.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Selkin 05.5335 16190 100 0

Roux 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schulz 00.0034 16195 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Hailey 44.24 1 0 01 3Q 0 0Hedderick 03.6289 20204 97 0

Finn 47.09 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0McDonald 03.4090 20203 0 0

Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weissberg 00.0091 20200 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0088 20209 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

Remy 36.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lesinski 04.33111 24213 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pazoga 10.00110 24215 0 0

Maeve 63.69 18 2 0 64NQ 0 0Cenotti 02.51109 24216 0 0

Canon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Phillips 10.00108 24219 0 0

Lyric 56.69 11 3 2 58NQ 2 0Hartheimer 02.82107 24220 0 0

Jasmine 52.31 7 1 0 26NQ 1 0Kobilinski 03.06106 24221 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  49

Willow 36.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wang 04.003 08183 100 12

Buzz 43.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.395 08094 100 5

Merry 43.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pangman 03.384 08095 100 5

Brazen 49.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 02.972 08089 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46

Ditto 32.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.5011 12108 100 13

Cruise 41.52 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Prekop 03.5617 12097 0 0

Alex 38.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Preston 03.8516 12098 0 0

Shameless 33.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 04.4214 12103 0 0

Bocci 70.93 24 3 2 97NQ 2 0Johnson 02.0913 12106 0 0

AJ 41.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kaufman 03.5312 12107 0 0

Buzz 35.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Tappin 04.1710 12109 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.009 12188 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0018 12096 0 0

Indiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tranoy 00.0015 12102 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  44

Lira 31.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.8928 16110 100 12

Rafe 39.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mancino 03.9233 16111 0 0

Shepermint 27.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weed 05.6832 16112 0 0

Sookie 40.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lange 13.7931 16114 0 0

Jordan 35.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Penha 04.3630 16115 0 0

10/20/2018 Page 2 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Shelby 36.86 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Sparrow 04.1829 16116 0 0

Guy 41.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brazeil 03.7027 16117 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.0025 16121 0 0

Rune (Roon) 45.17 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Cramer 03.4124 16191 0 0

Brick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fabian 10.0023 16192 0 0

Roc-it 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Janssen 00.0026 16119 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0082 20128 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0050 20210 0 0

Quid 27.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 05.8462 20155 100 15

Eve 29.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.4865 20151 100 13

Twist 30.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.2479 20134 100 12

Karat 30.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Haynes 05.2270 20143 100 12

Dyllie 31.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.1685 20125 100 11

Blaze 31.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Washburn 05.1553 20196 100 11

Ruby 31.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 05.1560 20157 100 11

Nemesis 31.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.0249 20152 100 11

Gem 32.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.8887 20123 100 10

Grey 33.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.8256 20162 100 9

Dean 33.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.7852 20198 100 9

Rookie 34.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 04.6475 20137 100 8

Vilya 35.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.5466 20149 100 7

Bullitt 35.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 04.5069 20144 100 7

Dozer 41.52 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thompson 03.8578 20122 0 0

Gem 46.32 3 3 3 39NQ 3 0Jamison 03.4586 20124 0 0

Zuri 61.42 18 2 1 69NQ 1 0Borowski 02.6184 20126 0 0

Flirt 27.42 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Nally 05.8481 20131 0 0

Fiasco 29.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 05.3768 20132 0 0

Blitz 28.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.6280 20133 0 0

Sequin 31.14 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rohn 05.1477 20135 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Teramoto 10.0074 20138 0 0

Garnet 61.23 18 2 2 74NQ 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 02.6173 20139 0 0

Scorch 29.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 05.3672 20140 0 0

Maggie 37.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 04.3071 20141 0 0

Pizzazz 51.28 8 2 2 44NQ 1 0Thompson 03.1258 20142 0 0

Dreamer 39.89 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sconza 04.0167 20145 0 0

Bijou 26.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biondi 06.0364 20153 0 0

Scoot 31.12 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Sherman 05.1463 20154 0 0

Zena 29.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 05.3661 20156 0 0

Mattie 41.14 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Gereg 03.8959 20159 0 0

Drew 31.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 05.0957 20160 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0054 20164 0 0

Rosy 47.19 4 3 3 42NQ 1 0Halperin 03.3951 20199 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0083 20127 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0076 20136 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0055 20163 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

Shambhu 30.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.31100 24173 100 14

Chaplin 50.53 5 2 0 25NQ 1 0Turner 03.17105 24167 0 0

Cushla 34.34 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Brown 04.66104 24168 0 0

Buzz 32.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Levine 04.89103 24169 0 0

Heaven 40.65 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 03.9499 24211 0 0

Rhyze 31.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.0798 24214 0 0

Brody 43.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conroy 03.7297 24218 0 0

Snoopy 51.08 6 0 2 28NQ 2 0Selkin 03.1396 24222 0 0

Hobie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rybak 00.00102 24170 0 0

Kuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.00101 24172 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  51

Gee Whiz 38.42 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rocco 03.574 16015 95 0

Glory Bee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Frimpter 10.005 16014 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  52

Hobbes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.002 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  46

Juno 43.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0DeRuggiero 03.327 16016 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  48

Panzer 53.90 5 2 0 20NQ 0 0Gambill 02.6512 20004 0 0

Darci 55.00 7 0 0 14NQ 1 0Biercuk 02.6011 20017 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0048 16180 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

Shine 45.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carlson 03.5595 20181 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  148 SCT:  54

Timber 62.93 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Carter 02.351 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  51

Bella 46.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.157 08054 100 4

Rosie Cotton 51.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 02.878 08050 100 0

GG 66.15 15 1 1 55NQ 0 0Berman 02.246 08056 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  49
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Clash 36.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.2520 12062 100 12

Lynus 36.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Selkin 04.2521 12060 100 12

Bridget 45.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.3822 12059 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Summit 30.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 05.3241 16076 100 17

Lonnie 38.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lembo 04.1842 16075 100 9

Abby 38.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mathieson 04.1440 16077 100 9

Jake 38.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hass 04.1338 16079 100 9

Diesel 43.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 03.6836 16063 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Becker 10.0047 16064 0 0

Walker 40.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gereg 03.9146 16068 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Daunt 10.0045 16070 0 0

Perri 41.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Verga 03.8944 16071 0 0

Bella 35.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Antal 04.4943 16072 0 0

Jamie 36.56 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Anderson 04.3839 16078 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0037 16080 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

Ivy 31.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.0692 20088 100 18

Ganesha 33.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.7594 20082 100 16

Tamu 35.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Linnemayr 04.5493 20083 100 14
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